FY2013 Sponsored Projects

Project Director

Chen, Hua

Lemke, Mike

Hemmo, Dorothy

Schroeder, Ray

Schroeder, Ray

Mims, Ted

Ting, Tih-Fen

Ting, Tih-Fen

Haynes, Donna

Haynes, Donna

Haynes, Donna

Haynes, Donna

Joseph, Gerald

Carpenter, Rance

Bunch, Beverly

Campus Unit

Biology

Biology

Brookens Library

COLRS

COLRS

Computer Science

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

Facilities Scheduling & Services

Facilities Scheduling & Services

Facilities Scheduling & Services

Facilities Scheduling & Services

Financial Assistance

GPSI

ILLAPS

Project Title

Invertebrate Diversity in Backwater Habitats
of the lllinois River

Planning Grant for the Therkildsen Field
Station at Emiquon

International Student Collection at UIS

Learning First Multi-Institutional Online
Consortium

PAR Framework
NSF Subgrant with Moraine Valley
Community College - Year 2

Implement and Evaluate Habitat Improvement
for Franklin's Ground Squirrels along the
Sangamon Valley Tralil

Osprey Recovery in lllinois via Translocation
by "Hacking"

SPLMI 2013: Serving Your Public

967 OTFL 2013

967 ILEAD USA 2013

967 IEMA Terrorism Grant

TANF/Low Income Degree Scholarship
Program

Graduate Public Service Internship Program
for FY13

IACAA Manuscript

Sponsor Name

The Nature Conservancy

National Science Foundation

Illinois State Library

League for Innovation in the Community College (BIill
& Melinda Gates Foundation)

Western Interstate Commission for Higher Education

National Science Foundation

Illinoois Department of Natural Resources

Illinois Department of Natural Resources (USFWS)

Illinois State Library

Illinois State Library

Illinois State Library

Illinois Emergency Management Agency

Illinois Department of Human Services

Various Agencies/Organizations

Illinois Association of Community Action Agencies

Proposed
Funding
8,008

24,177

2,500
33,500

100,000

58,289

35,000

70,000

70,000

55,445

186,856

61,000

143,447

3,729,159

39,886

Award

8,008

23,280

2,500
33,500

100,000

58,289

35,000

70,000

70,000

55,445

186,856

61,000

143,447

3,729,159

39,886
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Bunch, Beverly

Frederick, Jeri

Frederick, Jeri
Gruenenfelder,
Dave

Gruenenfelder,
Dave

Gruenenfelder,
Dave
Gruenenfelder,
Dave
Martsch, Martin

Racine, David

Racine, David

Racine, David

Stowell, Daniel
Van Dyke-Brown,
Barbara

Van Dyke-Brown,
Barbara

Van Dyke-Brown,
Barbara
Van Dyke-Brown,
Barbara

Hall, James

Vaughn, Robert

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS
ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

ILLAPS

MIS

Sangamon Auditorium

IACAA-11 Comm. Service Report

IDHS Gambling

IDHS DASA Admin 13
IDOT Traffic Safety Resource Project (TSR
13)

IDOT Law Enforcement Liaison Project (LEL
13)

IDOT Evaluation Project (EVAL 13)
IDOA Web-Based and Network Education

Project FY13-FY14
IACAA-FCD 13

Illinois State Library - Secretary of State -
SOS ISL ILEAD USA Eval13

MHCCI MOSAIC Evaluation 13

ICJIA Bloodsworth Post-Conviction DNA
Program

Papers of Abraham Lincoln

Illinois Legislative Staff Intern Program (ILRU
ILSIP 13)

Zeke-Giorgi Memorial Intern Program (ILRU
Zeke 13)

Senate President Legislative Intern Program
(ILRU SPLI P13)

Senate President Legislative Intern Program
(ILRU SPLI P13)

R27-SP22 Waiver Regarding HPMS Count
Cycle and Duration

Operating Funds

Illinois Association of Community Action Agencies

Illinois Department of Human Services

Illinois Department of Human Services

Illinois Department of Transportation

Illinois Department of Transportation

Illinois Department of Transportation
Illinois Department on Aging

Illinois Association of Community Action Agencies

Illinois State Library

Mental Health Center of Central lllinois

Illinois Criminal Justice Information Authority

Abraham Lincoln Presidential Library Foundation

Illinois Legislative Research Unit

Illinois Legislative Research Unit

Illinois Legislative Research Unit

Illinois Legislative Research Unit

Illinois Department of Transportation

lllinois Arts Council

6,732

208,040

23,200

492,260

744,763

208,302
238,200

53,442

25,393

58,404

546,701

662,930

581,400

113,300

26,500

26,500

11,124

10,000

6,732

208,040

23,200

454,560

670,239

219,843
233,800

53,442

25,393

58,404

546,701

662,930

581,400

113,300

26,500

26,500

11,124

10,000
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Kirzinger, Ashley
Kirzinger, Ashley
Kirzinger, Ashley

Kirzinger, Ashley

Schuldt, Richard

Miller, Mike

Eccles, Randy

Eccles, Randy

Seiber-Lane, Sinta

Wheelhouse, Bill

Wheelhouse, Bill

Total

Survey Research Office

Survey Research Office

Survey Research Office

Survey Research Office

Survey Research Office

Visual Arts Center

WUIS-WIPA Radio

WUIS-WIPA Radio

WUIS-WIPA Radio

WUIS-WIPA Radio

WUIS-WIPA Radio

Long Range State Transportation Survey

American Lung Association lllinois Quitline
Evaluation Survey

Sangamon County Citizen Survey

IDOT Motorist Survey

IDOT 2012-13 Seat Belt DUI Campaign
Surveys

Operating Funds (POG/VIS)
Harvest Public Media MOU

IAC Public Radio & TV Operating Grant

Illinois State Library - Secretary of State -
Radio Information Service —

Illinois Arts Council General Operating Funds
Grant

CPB CSG/RLAIF Grant

Illinois Department of Transportation

American Lung Association

United Way Central IL, and Community Foundation
Land of Lincoln

Illinois Department of Transportation

Illinois Department of Transportation - Division of
Traffic Safety

lllinois Arts Council

Curators, University of MO on behalf of KCUR Kansas
City, MO
Illinois Arts Council

Illinois State Library

Illinois Arts Council

Corporation for Public Broadcasting

22,000
23,276

15,000

25,000

99,845

1,750
55,000

14,418

28,455

11,325

192,398

$9,142,925

22,000
23,276

15,000

25,000

93,438

1,750
55,000

14,418

28,455

11,325

192,398

$9,030,538
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