FY2013 Sponsored Projects							
Project Director	Campus Unit	Project Title	Sponsor Name	Proposed Funding	Award		
Chen, Hua	Biology	Invertebrate Diversity in Backwater Habitats of the Illinois River	The Nature Conservancy	8,008	8,008		
Lemke, Mike	Biology	Planning Grant for the Therkildsen Field Station at Emiquon	National Science Foundation	24,177	23,280		
Hemmo, Dorothy	Brookens Library	International Student Collection at UIS	Illinois State Library	2,500	2,500		
Schroeder, Ray	COLRS	Learning First Multi-Institutional Online Consortium	League for Innovation in the Community College (Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation)	33,500	33,500		
Schroeder, Ray	COLRS	PAR Framework	Western Interstate Commission for Higher Education	100,000	100,000		
Mims, Ted	Computer Science	NSF Subgrant with Moraine Valley Community College - Year 2	National Science Foundation	58,289	58,289		
Ting, Tih-Fen	Environmental Studies	Implement and Evaluate Habitat Improvement for Franklin's Ground Squirrels along the Sangamon Valley Trail	Illinoois Department of Natural Resources	35,000	35,000		
Ting, Tih-Fen	Environmental Studies	Osprey Recovery in Illinois via Translocation by "Hacking"	Illinois Department of Natural Resources (USFWS)	70,000	70,000		
Haynes, Donna	Facilities Scheduling & Services	SPLMI 2013: Serving Your Public	Illinois State Library	70,000	70,000		
Haynes, Donna	Facilities Scheduling & Services	967 OTFL 2013	Illinois State Library	55,445	55,445		
Haynes, Donna	Facilities Scheduling & Services	967 ILEAD USA 2013	Illinois State Library	186,856	186,856		
Haynes, Donna	Facilities Scheduling & Services	967 IEMA Terrorism Grant	Illinois Emergency Management Agency	61,000	61,000		
Joseph, Gerald	Financial Assistance	TANF/Low Income Degree Scholarship Program	Illinois Department of Human Services	143,447	143,447		
Carpenter, Rance	GPSI	Graduate Public Service Internship Program for FY13	Various Agencies/Organizations	3,729,159	3,729,159		
Bunch, Beverly	ILLAPS	IACAA Manuscript	Illinois Association of Community Action Agencies	39,886	39,886		

Bunch, Beverly	ILLAPS	IACAA-11 Comm. Service Report	Illinois Association of Community Action Agencies	6,732	6,732
Frederick, Jeri	ILLAPS	IDHS Gambling	Illinois Department of Human Services	208,040	208,040
Frederick, Jeri	ILLAPS	IDHS DASA Admin 13	Illinois Department of Human Services	23,200	23,200
Gruenenfelder, Dave	ILLAPS	IDOT Traffic Safety Resource Project (TSR 13)	Illinois Department of Transportation	492,260	454,560
Gruenenfelder, Dave	ILLAPS	IDOT Law Enforcement Liaison Project (LEL 13)	Illinois Department of Transportation	744,763	670,239
Gruenenfelder, Dave	ILLAPS	IDOT Evaluation Project (EVAL 13)	Illinois Department of Transportation	208,302	219,843
Gruenenfelder, Dave	ILLAPS	IDOA Web-Based and Network Education Project FY13-FY14	Illinois Department on Aging	238,200	233,800
Martsch, Martin	ILLAPS	IACAA-FCD 13	Illinois Association of Community Action Agencies	53,442	53,442
Racine, David	ILLAPS	Illinois State Library - Secretary of State - SOS ISL ILEAD USA Eval13	Illinois State Library	25,393	25,393
Racine, David	ILLAPS	MHCCI MOSAIC Evaluation 13	Mental Health Center of Central Illinois	58,404	58,404
Racine, David	ILLAPS	ICJIA Bloodsworth Post-Conviction DNA Program	Illinois Criminal Justice Information Authority	546,701	546,701
Stowell, Daniel	ILLAPS	Papers of Abraham Lincoln	Abraham Lincoln Presidential Library Foundation	662,930	662,930
Van Dyke-Brown, Barbara	ILLAPS	Illinois Legislative Staff Intern Program (ILRU ILSIP 13)	Illinois Legislative Research Unit	581,400	581,400
Van Dyke-Brown, Barbara	ILLAPS	Zeke-Giorgi Memorial Intern Program (ILRU Zeke 13)	Illinois Legislative Research Unit	113,300	113,300
Van Dyke-Brown, Barbara	ILLAPS	Senate President Legislative Intern Program (ILRU SPLI P13)	Illinois Legislative Research Unit	26,500	26,500
Van Dyke-Brown, Barbara	ILLAPS	Senate President Legislative Intern Program (ILRU SPLI P13)	Illinois Legislative Research Unit	26,500	26,500
Hall, James	MIS	R27-SP22 Waiver Regarding HPMS Count Cycle and Duration	Illinois Department of Transportation	11,124	11,124
Vaughn, Robert	Sangamon Auditorium	Operating Funds	Illinois Arts Council	10,000	10,000

Kirzinger, Ashley	Survey Research Office	Long Range State Transportation Survey	Illinois Department of Transportation	22,000	22,000
Kirzinger, Ashley	Survey Research Office	American Lung Association Illinois Quitline Evaluation Survey	American Lung Association	23,276	23,276
Kirzinger, Ashley	Survey Research Office	Sangamon County Citizen Survey	United Way Central IL, and Community Foundation Land of Lincoln	15,000	15,000
Kirzinger, Ashley	Survey Research Office	IDOT Motorist Survey	Illinois Department of Transportation	25,000	25,000
Schuldt, Richard	Survey Research Office	IDOT 2012-13 Seat Belt DUI Campaign Surveys	Illinois Department of Transportation - Division of Traffic Safety	99,845	93,438
Miller, Mike	Visual Arts Center	Operating Funds (POG/VIS)	Illinois Arts Council	1,750	1,750
Eccles, Randy	WUIS-WIPA Radio	Harvest Public Media MOU	Curators, University of MO on behalf of KCUR Kansas City, MO	55,000	55,000
Eccles, Randy	WUIS-WIPA Radio	IAC Public Radio & TV Operating Grant	Illinois Arts Council	14,418	14,418
Seiber-Lane, Sinta	WUIS-WIPA Radio	Illinois State Library - Secretary of State - Radio Information Service –	Illinois State Library	28,455	28,455
Wheelhouse, Bill	WUIS-WIPA Radio	Illinois Arts Council General Operating Funds Grant	Illinois Arts Council	11,325	11,325
Wheelhouse, Bill	WUIS-WIPA Radio	CPB CSG/RLAIF Grant	Corporation for Public Broadcasting	192,398	192,398
Total				\$9,142,925	\$9,030,538